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The Online Facilitators                                         

  Overview 

You would find from the visual representation of the interactions presented on the Main Page 

of the Programme, the participating lecturers of DIETs are to receive facilitation help from 

the Peer Team which conceptualised and designed the Induction Programme. You would 

have a brief introduction of them and their contact address, phone numbers and e-mail ID.  

 
Dr. Vasant D. Bhat is Professor of Education 

at RIE Mysore-570006 (India). He is the 

Coordinator of the Induction Programme and 

his E-mail ID is bhatvd@yahoo.co.in. 

 

 
 

Dr. H.M.Kasinath is Professor of Education 

at Karnatak University, Dharwad (India). His 

E-mail ID is drhmkasinath@gmail.com 

 
Mrs. Manjula R is presently Senior Assistant 

Director at the DSERT, Bangalore. Her E-

mail ID is Manmaha@gmail.com 

 
Mrs. Malathi B. S is presently Senior 

Assistant Director at the DSERT, 

Bangalore.Her E-mail ID is 
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Malathikaushik@gmail.com 

 
Dr. S P Kulkarni is Reader at RIE, Mysore 

(India) and his E-mail ID is 

spkulkarni@rediffmail.com 

 

 
 

Dr. Kumaraswamy H. is Lecturer at DIET, 

Mysore (India) and his E-mail ID is 

kumaraswamy64@rediffmail.com 

 

 
 

Shri. Hariprasad is Lecturer at DIET, 

Shimoga (India). His E-mail ID is 

harivana@gmail.com 

 
 

Dr. Asha Kamat is Lecturer at RIE, Mysore. 

Her E-mail ID is drakvdk@rediffmail.com 

 
Dr S. Bhaskar is Principal, R. V. Teacher's 

College and IASE, Bangalore. His E-mail ID 

is bhaskara_iase@yahoo.co.in 

 
 

Shri Raghavendra is Lecturer at DIET, 

Kolar (India). His E-mail ID is 

tkrkes@zapak.com 
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Shri Niranjan Das is Principal(Retired) at 

Vijaya Teachers' College and CTE, 

Bangalore(India). His E-mail ID is 

sndass49@gmail.com 

 
 

Shri Rathnaiah is Lecturer at DIET, 

Chikkamagaluru (India). His E-mail ID is 

 
Dr.M. S.Talawar is Professor at the 

Department of Education, Bangalore 

University. His E-mail ID is: 

mstalawar@yahoo.com 

 
 

Jubilee Padmanabhan is Junior Research 

Fellow at the Regional Institute of Education, 

Mysore. Her E-mail ID 

is:jubileep2004@yahoo.co.in 

 
Shri Rathnaiah (second from left) is Lecturer at DIET, Chikkamagaluru. His E-mail ID 

is:Rathnaiahk@yahoo.co.in Shri Mulla (first from right) is Lecturer at DIET, Belgaum. 

His E-mail ID is:mullasir2002@yahoo.com 

SCHEDULES  

1. A Suggestive Schedule for Organising the Programme  

2. Orientation to the principals  

3. Phases of the Induction Programme  


